
January 2022 Breakfast Menu 
 
Monday, January 3 
Cold cereal, toast with jelly, fruit, cheese stick, juice, and milk 
 
Tuesday, January 4 
Muffins, go-gurt, fruit, juice and milk 
 
Wednesday, January 5 
Smoothies, granola bars, fruit, juice, and milk 
 
Thursday, January 6 
French toast bites with syrup, fruit, juice, and milk 
 
Friday, January 7 
Breakfast pizza, applesauce, juice, and milk 
 
Monday, January 10 
Cold cereal, toast with jelly, fruit, cheese stick, juice, and milk 
 
Tuesday, January 11 
Cinnamon rolls, yogurt, fruit, juice, and milk 
 
Wednesday, January 12 
Breakfast boats: scrambled eggs, hash brown, sausage, toast, fruit, juice, and milk 
 
Thursday, January 13 
Graham crackers, chocolate dip, yogurt, fruit, juice, and milk 
 
Friday, January 14 
Breakfast pizza, applesauce, juice, and milk 
 
Monday, January 17 
Cold cereal, toast with jelly, fruit, cheese stick, juice, and milk 
 
Tuesday, January 18 
Banana bread, hardboiled egg, fruit, juice, and milk 
 
Wednesday, January 19 
Baked oatmeal, strawberries, whipped cream, juice, and milk 
 
Thursday, January 20 
French toast bites with syrup, fruit, juice, and milk 



 
Friday, January 21 
Breakfast pizza, applesauce, juice, and milk 
 
Monday, January 24 
Cold cereal, toast with jelly, fruit, cheese stick, juice, and milk 
 
Tuesday, January 25 
Donut holes, hardboiled egg, fruit, juice, and milk 
 
Wednesday, January 26 
Egg McMuffin sandwich, fruit, juice, and milk 
 
Thursday, January 27 
Waffles with syrup, whipped cream fruit, juice, and milk 
 
Friday, January 28 
Breakfast pizza, applesauce, juice, and milk 
 
Monday, January 31 
Cold cereal, toast with jelly, fruit, cheese stick, juice, and milk 
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